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epolas
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1.045,84
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ra 1 1,045.84 147 1046.60 1039.22 67,506,484
FTSE 1 253297 148 253495 251772 61,359,611
FTSEA 1 606.06 1.41 606.53  603.21 65595068 1045
FTSEM 1 152554  0.62 1535.85  1520.05 3,623,641
ATP T 759.92 1.39 769.86 755.70 26,550,545
~ KINHsHMETOXoN 1%

AVOSLKEG 82 Mtwtikég 29 1,030.65

3T0Bepég 47 Xwplig Kivnon 28 1035

Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta

67,506,484 4,609,790 62,896,694
FTSE304 T 252625  1.97 569 2510.00  2532.00
DTR306 T 763.5000  1.09 98 763.0000 769.0000 EMIAK T 0.1450
ADMIE306 T 1.7300 2.98 166 1.7200 1.7500 BIZ T 0.1790
AEGN306 T 7.6400 4.09 900 7.3100 7.6400 MOH T 23.0200
ALPHA306 T 1.1400 3.64 9,231 1.1200 1.1400 MA@IO T 0.8000
AVAX306 T 0.9380 3.48 5 0.8030 0.8030  REALCONT  1.9600
BELA306 T 19.5000  0.83 14 19.3700  19.5000 SANMEZ T 0.1672
CENER30¢ T 3.9200 1.03 14 3.9200 3.9500 CNLCAP T 7.3000
EEE306 T 22.5400  1.79 36 25.0200 25.2800 :MEIE T 6.6000
ELLAKTOR{ 1.9900  -1.00 145 1.9900 2.0700 OPIFO T 0.0550
ELPE306 T 7.4600 2.75 33 7.3600 7.5000 EAXA T 1.6440
ELXA306 — 1.8480 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 BIOKA T 2.0400
ETE306 T 4.4600 1.59 1,614 4.4300 45200 BIO T 4.1950
EUROB306 T 1.2300 1.65 5,376 1.2100 1.2500 3AP T 6.8000
EXAE306 | 3.7800  -0.26 51 3.7800 3.8900 INTEK T 4.2700
EYDAP306 T 6.5600 1.08 2 6.5600 6.5600 TKMEZZ T 0.4310
FOYRK306 T 3.5300 0.86 14 3.5300 3.5500 MNEP® T 3.5600
GEKTERN,{ 11.0800  -0.81 49 11.0100  11.1100
HTO306 | 13.3900  -0.30 430 13.3900  13.5500
INKAT306 4 1.6100  -0.62 32 1.6100 16300 AAOGA T 1.1330
INTRK306 — 1.8000 0.00 13 1.8000 1.8100 EYPQB T 1.2250
LAMDA30¢ T 5.7200 1.24 12 5.6500 5.7600  ETE T 4.4580
MIG306 — 0.2170 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MYTIA T 25.8000
MOH306 T 23.0400 8.12 55 21.7800  23.0400 TMEIP T 1.9540
MYTIL306 T 25.8600  2.09 159 25.4000 25.9300 MOH T 23.0200
oPAP306 T 143000  0.49 51 143000  14.3500 OTE T 13.3600
OTOEL306 | 11.0400  -4.83 10 11.4500 11.6200 OMAM T 15.0100
PPA306 — 18.9800  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMEAA T 19.4300
pPC306 T 7.7900 3.04 494 7.5500 7.8500  AEH T 7.7800
QUEST306  5.1800  -1.38 5 5.0000 5.0200 TENEPT T 19.3600
TENERGY3 | 19.3800  -0.97 61 19.2100  19.5900 3IAP T 6.8000
TITc306 T 14.5000 1.68 36 142000  14.5000 APAIr T 7.6000
TPEIR306 T 1.9600 1.55 5,850 1.9600 2.0100 INTEK T 4.2700
vio3o6 T 4.1900 2.44 76 4.0700 42000 EANE T 7.4000
EUR/USD T 1.0918 0.68 1.0824  1.0927 1.0844 XAG/USD T  23.59
EUR/GBP T 0.8819 0.16 0.8778  0.8828 0.8805  XAU/USD T 1,970.68
EUR/JPY T 1448710 055  143.1350 145.0920 144.0720 XPD/USD T 1,483.46
EUR/CHF T 0.9971 0.12 0.9932  0.9980 0.9959  XPT/usD T 985.35
EUR/AUD T 1.6285 0.39 16141  1.6314 1.6221
EUR/CAD T 1.4765 0.44 1.4668  1.4786 1.4701
ACAG | 11.9900 -0.08 1,200  12.0000 11.9860 APOME | 0.3130
CENER T 3.9100 0.26 144,848  3.9500 3.8900 EBPO® T 0.7700
CNLCAP T 7.3000 5.04 179 7.3500 7.2500  EEE T 25.0200
DIMAND T 12.0000  2.13 3,743 12,0000 11.7000 EKTEP T 1.4000
TITC T 145600  2.10 117,322  14.6200 14.1400 EABE — 4.7400
ABA= T 0.7680 0.79 94,855  0.7940 0.7660 EATEK | 0.4110
ABE J 05240 -0.76 38,400  0.5300 0.5180 EAIN T 2.1000
AAMHE T 1.7200 1.90 237,105  1.7280 1.6980  EAA T 16.6000
AAMY T 2.1400 1.66 17,349 2.1400 2.0550  EAAAKTC  2.0150
AOA T 11330 3.00 7,742,874 1.1340 1.1200 EANE T 7.4000
ANAPO | 6.1500  -0.81 798 6.5000 6.0500 EAsTP T 2.6200
APAIl T 7.6000 3.40 181,201  7.6000 7.2700 EATON T 2.2700
AskO T 2.2100 0.91 1,156 2.2100 2.1800 EAXA T 1.6440
ASTAK T 83200 2.72 1,070 8.5600 82400 ENTEP | 3.7600
ATEK 0.3500 0.00 62 0.3500 0.3200 EMSIA - 7.4600
ATPAST — 5.1500 0.00 618 5.1500 5.0500 EsYMB T 0.6100
ATT 1T 13.0800 171 3,732 13.4200 12.8600 ETE T 4.4580
ATTIKA T 2.4000 0.42 29,169  2.4000 23700 EYAMNS — 3.4000
BIO T 4.1950 4.48 179,035  4.1950 40500 EYAAN T 6.5400
BIOKA T 2.0400 4.62 11,460  2.0400 1.9200 EYPOB T 1.2250
BIOsK T 0.6130 3.72 2,357 0.6140 0.5950 EXAE | 3.9300
BOsY: - 2.1800 0.00 80 2.1800 2.1000  IATP - 15250
FEBKA  — 1.3300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 IKTIN T 0.5740
FEKTEPNA 10.9400  -1.26 51,869  11.1400  10.9000 IAYAA T 1.1950
AAIOZ - 3.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 INKAT | 1.5800
AEH T 7.7800 2.77 305,850  7.8450 7.6200 INAI® — 3.6200
AOMIK T 0.7780 3.73 4,734 0.7800 0.7260  INTEK 4.2700
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126,098
12,401
225,875
1018
19,214
736,365
179
10,998
1,717,379
188,858
11,460
179,035
221,346
291,829
501,629
13,024

8,736,849
6,358,877
6,075,825
5,602,872
5,378,995
5,079,865
4,892,643
3,486,861
2,473,088
2,363,380
1,839,638
1,494,566
1,349,939
1,212,076
990,402

23323
1,955.45
1,430.24

965.57

11,280
2,350
13,297
15,925
12
3,750
2,680
2,270
175,122
133,677
4,854
17,869
188,858
10,784
5,298
24,767
1,362,712
16,653
27,728
5,173,262
89,329
2,880
6,515
3,504
197,384
496
291,829

NAKAS |
BINTA {
KTHAA |
APOME |
KYPIO |
sme 4
AOTOs |
kel
MOYZK |
TEKTEPI {
INKAT
OAEZ0 |
snyp L
XAIAE |
nan |
ANAPO |
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nep 71
orPiro 1T
ETE 1T
®BMEZ T
SANME T
rKMEZz T
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AEH T
INTEK T
AAMHE T
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2.2400
3.0600
1.6500
0.3130
1.0950
0.5900
0.9820
6.2400
0.7000
10.9400
1.5800
8.6000
0.1850
0.5100
2.3300
6.1500

1.1330
1.2250
0.2170
1.9540
0.0550
4.4580
0.0438
0.1672
0.4310
13.3600
7.7800
4.2700
1.7200
15.0100
23.0200

0.1500  0.1340
0.1790  0.1790
23.1200 21.6800
0.8050  0.7000
1.9700 1.8800
0.1686  0.1628
7.3500  7.2500
6.6000 6.1200
0.0560  0.0500
1.6460 1.5840
2.0400  1.9200
4.1950  4.0500
6.8300  6.5700
4.2700  4.0100
0.4350  0.4240
3.6000  3.5000
1.1340  1.1200
1.2485  1.2125
4.5190  4.4120
25.9200 25.2000
1.9950  1.9500
23.1200 21.6800
13.4800 13.3000
15.0600 14.9400
19.6200 19.2200
7.8450  7.6200
19.6300 19.0400
6.8300  6.5700
7.6000  7.2700
4.2700  4.0100
7.5000  7.2800

23.93 Silver / $

1,975.35 Gold/$
1,498.76 Palladium

DJ T 32,833.05
COMPX T 12,034.05
S&P500 T 4,043.08
DAX 71 15,476.25
CAC40 T 7,248.14
NIKKEI | 27,782.93

991.63  Platinium
0.3210  0.3010
0.7700  0.7400
25.4000 25.0200
1.4200  1.4000
4.8600  4.8600
0.4140  0.4000
2.1100  2.0400
16.7000 16.4500
2.0700  1.9840
7.5000  7.2800
2.6500  2.5500
2.2900  2.2500
1.6460  1.5840
3.8500  3.7600
7.5800  7.3400
0.6160  0.6000
45190 4.4120
3.4300  3.3500
6.5900  6.4600
1.2485 1.2125
3.9800  3.8950
1.5250  1.4950
0.5760  0.5730
1.2200  1.1900
1.6280  1.5800
3.6400  3.5400
4.2700  4.0100

INTEPK(
INTET
INTKA
KAMIM —
KAPEA |
KEKP T
KEMEN —
KM T
KOPAE
KOYAA —
KOYEs T
KPI {
KTHAA |
KYPIO |
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NAMAA T
NAMW/ —
AANAK T
AEBK  —
AEBM —
AOTOs
AOYAH T
MAGIO T
MEBA T
MENTI T
MEPKO T
MIr -

6.4000
0.9940
1.7980
2.5800
314.0000
1.0440
2.1400
0.9600
0.5760
0.5400
5.0700
6.2400
1.6500
1.0950
0.4030
5.6550
23.0000
0.9080
0.3060
0.3120
0.9820
2.5500
0.8000
3.1400
3.5700
51.0000
0.2170

-5.88
-4.38
-2.94
-2.80
-2.67
-1.67
-1.60
-1.58
-1.41
-1.26
-1.25
=Ll
-1.07
-0.97
-0.85
-0.81

3.00
0.82
0.00
0.59
4.76
1.00
3.06
5.09
4.36
0.15
2.77
4.40
1.90
0.07
7.27

0.35
0.90
0.38
0.96
0.85
-0.36

0.00
0.61

0.78
0.00
-0.63
3.37
0.00
1.05

-0.35
0.00
1.50
-1.58
-2.94
-2.67
38

1.34
0.00
0.22

0.00
0.00
-1.60
0.79

6.67
1.95

0.28
4.08
0.00

825 2.3400
100 3.0600
35 1.6500
11,280 0.3210
621 1.1400
12,652 0.6000
4,020 0.9960
18,472 6.3800
4,613 0.7000
51,869 11.1400
197,384 1.6280
3,911 8.7000
1,148 0.19
500 0.5100
635 2.3500
798 6.5000
7,742,874  1.1340
5,173,262  1.2485
2,996,280 0.2175
2,731,676  1.9950
1,717,379  0.0560
1,362,712 4.5190
953,869 0.0439
736,365 0.1686
501,629 0.4350
365,673  13.4800
305,850 7.8450
291,829 4.2700
237,105 1.7280
232,449  15.0600
225,875  23.1200
Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei
0 0.0000
5,796 1.0000
55,881 1.8180
0 0.0000
94 320.0000
8,500 1.0540
0 0.0000
42,084 0.9600
13,499 0.5860
9,942 0.5400
33,396 5.0700
18,472 6.3800
35 1.6500
621 1.1400
30,440 0.4030
88,857 5.7450
0 0.0000
240 0.9160
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
4,020 0.9960
2,499 2.5700
1,018 0.8050
857 3.1400
500 3.5800
1,058 52.5000
2,996,280 0.2175

2.2200
3.0600
1.6500
0.3010
1.0600
0.5820
0.9620
6.2200
0.6620
10.9000
1.5800
8.4500
0.19
0.5100
2.3000
6.0500

1.1200
1.2125
0.2170
1.9500
0.0500
4.4120
0.0425
0.1628
0.4240
13.3000
7.6200
4.0100
1.6980
14.9400
21.6800

0.0000
0.9900
1.7740
0.0000
314.0000
1.0200
0.0000
0.9420
0.5620
0.5320
4.9550
6.2200
1.6500
1.0600
0.3930
5.6250
0.0000
0.9000
0.0000
0.0000
0.9620
2.4800
0.7000
3.0200
3.5700
49.4000
0.2170




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN — 0.4960 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 PEBOIA | 12750 -0.39 2,230 1.3100 1.2500
MOH T 23.0200 7.27 225,875 23.1200 21.6800 AP T 6.8000 4.45 221,346 6.8300  6.5700
MONTA | 0.7160 -0.56 2,125 0.7160 0.7000 3APAN — 1.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO T 2.9900 2.40 92,672 3.0300 29100 :ENTP - 0.2780 0.00 40,411 0.2830  0.2750
MOYZK | 0.7000 -1.41 4,613 0.7000 0.6620 3IIAMA T 23100 0.87 5,679 23500 2.2100
MMEAA T 19.4300 0.67 127,375 19.6200 19.2200 :MElz T 6.6000 4.76 10,998 6.6000  6.1200
MMAEKEA T 2.2600 0.44 85955 2.3000 2.2500 4 05900 -1.67 12,652 0.6000  0.5820
MMPIK T 1.9600 0.26 14,637 1.9700 1.9450 :nYP l 01850 -1.07 1,148 0.1850  0.1850
MYTIA T 25.8000 2.06 218,522 25.9200 25.2000 TENEPT T 19.3600 0.41 95,338 19.6300 19.0400
NAKAZ | 2.2400 -5.88 825 2.3400 22200 TZKA — 1.8800 0.00 1,900 1.9000 1.8500
NAYM — 0.9980 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  TPAZTOP — 1.0300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK T 0.2600 2.77 42,501 0.2600 0.2530  OIEP — 0.4250 0.00 20 0.4250  0.4250
ZYAN — 0.2600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AEZO0 | 86000 -1.15 gLl 8.7000  8.4500
OAG 4 24.3000 -0.41 2,029 24.6000 241000 OPAK T 3.5000 0.29 25,664 3.5550  3.4900
OAN T 18.9800 0.64 6,531 19.1800  18.9400 XAIAE | 0.5100 -0.97 500 0.5100  0.5100
OAYMN - 2.0500 0.49 2,383 2.0500 1.9950
OnAn T 15.0100 0.07 232,449 15.0600  14.9400
OTE T 13.3600 0.15 365,673  13.4800  13.3000
OTOEA T 12.2600 1.49 22,702 12.3400  12.1000
MNAIP T 0.9240 221 1,350 0.9240 0.9100
nAn 23300 -0.85 635 2.3500 2.3000
MEIP T 1.9540 0.59 2,731,676  1.9950 1.9500
METPO T 6.7400 0.90 26,940 6.8000 6.6400
NAAO T 4.0000 0.25 7,002 4.0000 3.9550
MNAAIZ — 4.5800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MAAKP  — 16.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA T 1.1450 0.88 50,904 1.1500 1.1300
MPONTEA —  8.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nPo® T 2.8450 1.79 17,636 2.8600 2.8050

REALCON: T 1.9600 6.52 19,214 1.9700 1.8800 OMTPON — 2.7600  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA J  3.0600 -4.38 100 3.0600 3.0600 MEP® T 3.5600 4.09 13,024 3.6000  3.5000
TKMEzZZ T 0.4310 436 501,629  0.4350 0.4240 IANMEZ T 0.1672  5.09 736,365 0.1686  0.1628
EX — 2.4400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ©®BMEZzZ T 0.0438 3.06 953,869 0.0439  0.0425
KAIPOME: | 0.1114 -0.18 183,282  0.1140 0.1092 ®OYNTA T 0.4800 2.13 125 0.4800  0.4800
MAzON - 1.3800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP —  0.6650 0.00 0 0.0000

AAAK — 12.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA T 03080 4.05 700 0.3080  0.3080
AAAM — 10.7000 0.00 114 10.9000  10.7000 AIBAN - 0.1250 0.00 2,038 0.1250  0.1250
AKPIT — 0.5000 0.00 30 0.4500 0.4500 MNOTK - 0.5600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK — 0.2200 0.00 9,221 0.2260 0.2200 MPA T 0.4%00 2.08 6,972 0.4900  0.4800
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0350 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANENO - 0.3800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 zMYP 1 01850 -1.07 1,148 0.1850  0.1850
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1900 0.00 2,000 0.1900  0.1900
BAPNH — 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®PIFO T 00550 476 1,717,379 0.0560  0.0500
BIOT — 0.2900 0.00 200 0.2600 0.2600

BIZ T 0.1790 10.49 12,401 0.1790 0.1790

AOYPO — 0.2600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EMIAK T 0.1450 11.54 126,098  0.1500 0.1340
INAOT T 0.6400 0.79 46,700 0.6450 0.6250

cMPBO1 T  95.33 2.48 49 96.5000  93.9000 [EKTEPN. T 83.80 0.48 58 83.9998 82.1339 MOHO:! 88.26 -0.04 87 88.8000 88.0000
CPLPB1 | 94.85 -0.26 2 94.8500  94.8500 AEATEXO — 99.99 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA T  87.98 0.49 67 88.4580 87.3390
cPLPB2 T 98.94 0.96 24 99.0000  98.9000 EAXAO1 T 87.98 0.39 47 88.4000 87.9800 OMAMGT 93.30 0.32 19 93.4000 93.0000
SBB1 T 9150 1.44 1 91.4999  91.4999 KOPAAOI- 99.10 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MNPEMIZT  90.09 2.74 8 90.0899 87.5601
APAITO1 T 97.80 0.70 117 98.0000 96.6601 AAMAAOJ 93.01  -0.52 261 93.7500 92.8000 MPONTI{  83.09 -0.06 47 83.6000 82.7500
ATTIKAOL L  97.80 -0.09 40 98.0000  97.4000 AAMAAOY 99.59  -0.06 68 99.9999 99.5900 POENO — 99.85 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT T 93.50 0.79 81 93.9999 92.7301
TEKTEPNA  98.02 -0.01 20 98.0500  98.0000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  89.00 -0.03 73 89.0000 88.9999 MAIO03 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2545 0.95 1 25.4500  25.4500

ATTA T 0986 985900.00 10,074 1.5000 0.0101




